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2015 1 21 74 46 199 796 151 12 1300

2014 3 21 56 41 272 828 133 7 1361

2013 2 24 64 59 329 1031 121 11 1641

2012 3 27 84 59 388 1094 184 11 1850

2011 0 21 83 63 324 977 134 10 1612

EAST HARTFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Major Crime Statistics 

Five Year Review 
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Murder Rape Robbery Agg. Asslt. Burglary Larceny MV Theft Arson Total

2015 1 21 74 46 199 796 151 12 1300

2014 3 21 56 41 272 828 133 7 1361
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Major Crimes 2014-2015 

Two Year Review 
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Major Crime Report 2015 

 



 

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Murder Rape Robbery Agg. Asslt Burglary Larceny MV Theft Arson

Murder Rape Robbery Agg. Asslt Burglary Larceny MV Theft Arson

2016 2 4 15 9 35 168 18 0

2015 1 5 11 7 32 154 18 4

2014 0 6 14 9 52 180 37 1

2013 1 5 17 12 53 210 19 2

2012 0 9 16 14 87 278 39 3

EAST HARTFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Jan-Mar Part 1 Crime 
Five Year Review 


